Sales/Technical Support Telephone: +1 215-355-6900 or e-mail: pmt.sales@ametek.com
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard | Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. | Order Fax: +1 215-354-1802
© 2013, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in the U.S.A.    K796381 – Effective: 6-2013, Supersedes: New (110110)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web site for the most up-to-date information. www.ametekpmt.com
Product Data
1EPMP -
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
Model 851 Pressure Transmitter

Product Data
4EPMP -
Model Numbering:
851 Electronic Pressure Transmitter
851     Pressure transmitter
Process connection
T	 1/2 inch NPT
F	 Flush1 (Adapter coupling must be welded to process piping, must be HASTELLOY)
Pressure type
G	 Gauge
A	 Absolute
V	 Vacuum
C	 Compound
Pressure ranges
3015      3 to 15 psi (0.2 to 1 bar)
0006      0/3 to 0/6 psi (0/0.2 to 0/0.4 bar) Consult factory
0015      0/6 to 0/15 psi (0/0.4 to 0/1 bar)
0030      0/6 to 0/30 psi (0/0.4 to 0/2.1 bar)
0100      0/20 to 0/100 psi (0/1.4 to 0/6.9 bar)
0300      0/60 to 0/300 psi (0/4 to 0/20.7 bar)
1000      0/200 to 0/1000 psi (0/14 to 069.0 bar)
3000      0/600 to 0/3000 psi (0/40 to 206.9 bar)
5000      0/1000 to 0/5000 psi (0/70 to 0/344.8 bar)
Electrical connection
N      Standard nut/cable3
C      1/2 inch NPT female conduit connection/cable* (required for explosion proof)
Diaphragm
L      316L stainless steel
H     HASTELLOY C276
Fill
S      Silicone
M     Mineral oil
Agency approval
A     Factory Mutual (FM), Canadian Standard Association (CSA)
       For explosion-proof (FM, CSA) and intrinsically safe (CSA) 2
C     Canadian Standard Association (CSA) intrinsically safe
Coupling (flush only)
S     316L stainless steel coupling; TEFLON gasket
P     316L stainless steel plug, coupling; TEFLON gasket
N     No coupling; TEFLON gasket
Calibrated range (calibrated at maximum range if not specified)
851         T      G      0015     C          L           S         A        S     (0-15 PSI)
1.	  Flush connection only available up to 300 psi (20 bar)
2.	  Explosion-proof approval requires “C” electrical connection option
3.  Not available with agency approval “A”, FM/CSA explosion-proof
*   Cable length is 24 inch (22 AWG) standard
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS